
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Party Seq= 2; Date
Recorded= 1986;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198606300001
66010

06/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VINCENT,
OAKLEY G. &
OLIV

78 624 Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
AST OF
COLUMBIANA-
WILSONVILLE
HWY.

198602030000
30610

02/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ARMSTRONG,
ROBERT M. &
LI

59 546 3 95 Lot#:33 Book:3
Pg:95
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 4TH
SECTOR

198604210000
99510

04/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMONT,
TERRENCE L.
& DEB

68 714 7 104 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:104
Desc:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST, 3RD
SECTOR

198606110001
47770

06/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DILL,
CHARLES L. III
& GW

76 3 6 106 Lot#:11 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:106
Desc:SOUTHW
IND, 2ND
SECTOR

198612090003
39740

12/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YEARTY,
JAMES A. &
TERRI

104 190 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTH
SHADES
CREST ROAD


