Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1986;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198606300001 66010	06/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VINCENT, OAKLEY G. & OLIV	78	624				Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SOUTHE AST OF COLUMBIANA- WILSONVILLE HWY.
198602030000 30610	02/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARMSTRONG, ROBERT M. & LI	59	546	3	95		Lot#:33 Book:3 Pg:95 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 4TH SECTOR
198604210000 99510	04/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMONT, TERRENCE L. & DEB	68	714	7	104		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:104 Desc:INDIAN WOOD FOREST, 3RD SECTOR
198606110001 47770	06/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILL, CHARLES L. III & GW	76	3	6	106		Lot#:11 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:106 Desc:SOUTHW IND, 2ND SECTOR
198612090003 39740	12/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YEARTY, JAMES A. & TERRI	104	190				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTH SHADES CREST ROAD